11/10/201

gid LastName

430 SHORT®
433 TRAINE
444 KELLOG

Totals:

Drawer

$411.80

$0.00

$4.10

$415.90

Drawer Report AL

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($969.00) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$330.00 $0.00  ($1,52350) $0.00

$330.00 ($2,492.50)

#Paids/'Void

49

55

104

Handle Net Handle
$1,380.80 $1,380.80
$0.00 $0.00
$1,197.60 $1,197.60
$2,578.40 $2,578.40

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

89

202



