11/10/201

**Drawer Report** 

AL

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
						<u>QRace</u>						
	430 SHORT`	\$411.80	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$969.00)	\$0.00	49	\$1,380.80	\$1,380.80	\$0.00	113	
	433 TRAINE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	0	
	444 KELLOG	\$4.10	\$330.00	\$0.00	(\$1,523.50)	\$0.00	55	\$1,197.60	\$1,197.60	\$0.00	89	
Totals:		\$415.90	\$330.00		(\$2,492.50)		104	\$2,578.40	\$2,578.40		202	